
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Wellston (A) 11:20.27

1) LEACH, Brynlee FR 2) LEACH, Izzy SR

3) LEACH, Rylee SR 4) MCGUIRE, Stephanie SR

5) LEACH, Sadie SR 6)

2 Nelsonville-York (A) 16:14.69

1) DIXON, Catalina SO 2) MCDONALD, Kennedi FR

3) DOUGHTY, Cooper SO 4) BRAGLIN, Maci FR

3 Alexander (A) 11:12.43

1) MOWRY, Alaine FR 2) ROACH, Lilly SO

3) STAROSTIN, Leyla FR 4) HUBBARD, Macie JR

4 Jackson (A) 10:57.40

1) SHEPPARD, Kaylin JR 2) SHAWKEY, Jaelyn JR

3) CARPENTER, Peyton FR 4) RIDDLE, Madilynn SO

5 Jackson (B) 12:30.00

1) GENTRY, Piper FR 2) ERVIN, Zoie JR

3) HARRIS, Isabella SO 4) GIBSON, Micaela SO

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Alexander (A) 9:12.90

1) KUKLIS, Tyler SR 2) PAYTON, Isaac SR

3) WEBER, Bobby FR 4) SCHOOLEY, Seth SR

2 Nelsonville-York (A) 9:46.08

1) MCKINNEY, Colin FR 2) MASON, Derrick JR

3) LOGE, Noah JR 4) SOW, Django SO

3 Whiteoak (A) 8:44.48

1) EYRE, Keegan JR 2) LAMB, Tre SO

3) MITCHELL-COX, Shane JR 4) EYRE, Landen SR

4 Trimble (A) 9:30.13

1) CONLEY, Oliver SO 2) BRANDEBERRY, Hunter SO

3) MULFORD, Isaiah SO 4) DAVIS, Casey SR

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 ELING, Christene JR Bea. Eastern 21.86

3 POST, Addison SR Trimble 20.92

4 DETTY, Brynna SO Bea. Eastern 21.20

Section 2 of 2

2 HUTCHINSON, Emily SO Jackson 19.24

3 PALM, Gabby JR Jackson 17.04

4 VOHLKEN, Chloee SR Nelsonville-York 17.48

5 PETERSEN, Hannah JR Wellston 19.33

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 LAYTON, Caeleb JR Nelsonville-York 17.03

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BLANCO, Olivia SO Whiteoak 17.77

2 SPARKS, Piper FR Jackson 16.34

3 JOHNSON, December FR Alexander 15.44

4 MCDONALD, Rory SO Nelsonville-York 16.05

5 DAILEY, Juliette FR Alexander 17.64

6 ULERY, Jasmine SR Whiteoak 18.65

Section 2 of 3

1 LAMB, Trulie JR Whiteoak 14.46

2 JARVIS, Kalli SO Alexander 14.31

3 MOORE, Myla FR Trimble 14.21

4 VORE, Macy SR Trimble 14.24

5 SWORD, Madilyn FR Jackson 14.44

6 GLISPIE, Emmalynn FR Wellston 14.64

Section 3 of 3

1 KING, Jaylee FR Wellston 13.74

2 MCKINNISS, Carsen FR Jackson 13.64

3 BRENNAN, Cadynce SO Wellston 13.44

4 NOLEN, Audrey SR Bea. Eastern 13.50

5 STALDER, Veda FR Nelsonville-York 13.72

6 BRENNAN, Braelyn JR Jackson 13.90

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COMPTON, Hunter FR Bea. Eastern NT

2 ULERY, Gabe JR Whiteoak 14.96

3 ULLON, Gabriel SO Whiteoak 14.47

4 MCWILLIAMS, Blayne FR Trimble 14.64

5 LYKINS, Aiden FR Bea. Eastern NT

6 HOGSETT, Myren FR Trimble NT

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Justin JR Alexander 14.14

2 HOOPER, Mason SO Trimble 12.87

3 ORSBORNE, Luke JR Trimble 12.17

4 MOORE, Dylan JR Nelsonville-York 12.46

5 SWINGLE, Gideon SO Whiteoak 13.07

6 SWARTZ, William SO Alexander 14.24

Section 3 of 3

1 MCWILLIAMS, Kaden JR Nelsonville-York 11.62

2 STONE, Walker SO Nelsonville-York 11.47

3 ROUSH, Jake JR Alexander 11.00

4 WALLER, Isaac SR Alexander 11.34
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 BOWER, Benjamin JR Bea. Eastern 11.60

6 ARNOLD, Noah FR Nelsonville-York 12.06

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Whiteoak (A) 2:08.40

1) CONRAD, Matalynn JR 2) GREEN, Andreanna SO

3) RAINES, Grace SR 4) LAMB, Trulie JR

2 Bea. Eastern (A) 2:00.49

3 Jackson (A) 1:52.58

1) MCKINNISS, Carsen FR 2) CARPENTER, Sydney JR

3) BRENNAN, Braelyn JR 4) MAPES, Lil SO

4 Nelsonville-York (A) 1:57.40

1) PIDCOCK, Madi SO 2) VOHLKEN, Chloee SR

3) PETROFF, Stella FR 4) STALDER, Veda FR

5 Alexander (A) 2:07.14

1) FERRARO, Kayleigh SR 2) GREEN, Peyton FR

3) JOHNSON, December FR 4) HANING, Cory FR

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Alexander (A) 1:53.19

1) ROUSH, Jake JR 2) BERTUNA, Sam FR

3) HAWK, Carter SO 4) WALLER, Isaac SR

2 Whiteoak (A) 1:42.22

1) MITCHELL-COX, Shawn JR 2) FLADER, Levi FR

3) HUGHES, Kenyon JR 4) RICHARDS, Austin SR

3 Bea. Eastern (A) 1:34.53

4 Trimble (A) 1:37.42

1) HANING, Dominic FR 2) JAJCZYK, Brady SO

3) KOCHIS, Ashton SR 4) ORSBORNE, Luke JR

5 Trimble (B) 1:43.46

1) EVERETT, Samuel SO 2) HOGSETT, Myren FR

3) HOOPER, Mason SO 4) MCWILLIAMS, Blayne FR

6 Nelsonville-York (A) 1:55.86

1) ARTIGA, Kelly JR 2) DOMINO, Kadin JR

3) NELSON, Braxton SO 4) MOORE, Dylan JR

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 REUTZEL, Maggie SR Alexander 6:08.36

2 MICHAEL, Alleah FR Jackson 6:17.73

3 DIXON, Catalina SO Nelsonville-York 7:29.27

4 VITITOE, Emily JR Wellston 7:56.40

5 COEY, Jade SO Trimble 6:01.11

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 SWAFFORD, Aubrey FR Whiteoak 6:38.90

7 LEACH, Rylee SR Wellston 6:41.39

8 LEACH, Izzy SR Wellston 6:43.46

9 STAROSTIN, Leyla FR Alexander 7:19.28

10 WEBER, Abby SR Trimble 5:54.42

11 WARE, Josie JR Bea. Eastern 6:09.60

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 EYRE, Landen SR Whiteoak 4:14.87

2 BRANDEBERRY, Hunt SO Trimble 5:05.88

3 HINES, Evan SO Bea. Eastern NT

4 ABRAMS, Ashton FR Trimble 6:25.00

5 LEWIS, Kingston SO Nelsonville-York 5:40.15

6 BLAIR, Stevie  9 Nelsonville-York NT

7 OLIVER, Woodrow FR Alexander 5:43.09

8 BROOKS, Logan FR Alexander 5:47.25

9 DAVIS, Casey SR Trimble 5:39.37

10 ZUCHOWSKI, Luke SO Alexander 6:15.57

11 LOGE, Noah JR Nelsonville-York 5:23.63

12 CONLEY, Oliver SO Trimble 5:18.59

13 COTTRILL, Elias FR Alexander 6:59.30

14 CODY, Dawson SO Bea. Eastern 5:15.21

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Nelsonville-York (A) 55.55

1) PIDCOCK, Madi SO 2) VOHLKEN, Chloee SR

3) PETROFF, Stella FR 4) STALDER, Veda FR

3 Jackson (A) 53.54

1) MCKINNISS, Carsen FR 2) CARPENTER, Sydney JR

3) BRENNAN, Braelyn JR 4) PALM, Gabby JR

4 Alexander (A) 54.46

1) RYDER, Lily SO 2) BEAN, Kayden SO

3) SANDERS, Abby SR 4) JARVIS, Kalli SO

5 Wellston (A) 57.34

1) PETERSEN, Hannah JR 2) BRENNAN, Cadynce SO

3) GLISPIE, Emmalynn FR 4) KING, Jaylee FR

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Whiteoak (A) 51.27

1) SWINGLE, Gideon SO 2) MITCHELL, Zane SO

3) HUGHES, Kenyon JR 4) FLADER, Levi FR
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#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Trimble (A) 47.41

1) HANING, Dominic FR 2) JAJCZYK, Brady SO

3) KOCHIS, Ashton SR 4) ORSBORNE, Luke JR

3 Alexander (A) 46.14

1) HERBERT, Gatlin FR 2) STRUNK, Isaac FR

3) SWARTZ, William SO 4) GREEN, Ethan SO

4 Bea. Eastern (A) 47.36

5 Trimble (B) 47.41

1) CABLE, Marcus JR 2) EVERETT, Samuel SO

3) HANING, Eli FR 4) WALTON, Dirk SO

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DAILEY, Juliette FR Alexander 1:40.44

2 BLANCO, Olivia SO Whiteoak 1:31.15

3 BROWN, Ryann FR Alexander 1:22.44

4 COOK, Tori FR Nelsonville-York 1:26.30

5 ULERY, Jasmine SR Whiteoak 1:37.47

Section 2 of 3

1 BRENNAN, Cadynce SO Wellston 1:16.14

2 JUAREZ, Sofia SO Whiteoak 1:14.30

3 BENDER, Aubre FR Jackson 1:12.34

4 MCGUIRE, Stephanie SR Wellston 1:12.64

5 GLISPIE, Emmalynn FR Wellston 1:15.48

6 DAWSON, Abby SO Bea. Eastern 1:18.40

Section 3 of 3

1 SHEPPARD, Kaylin JR Jackson 1:09.98

2 LONG, Gracie JR Bea. Eastern 1:06.15

3 WEBER, Abby SR Trimble 1:03.72

4 JUEDES, Meena JR Alexander 1:05.70

5 CARPENTER, Peyton FR Jackson 1:08.22

6 RIDDLE, Madilynn SO Jackson 1:10.21

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 SMATHERS, Seth SO Trimble 1:13.81

3 ULLON, Gabriel SO Whiteoak 1:09.89

4 ULERY, Gabe JR Whiteoak 1:12.87

Section 2 of 3

1 HANING, Darrius SO Trimble 1:07.19

2 MULFORD, Isaiah SO Trimble 59.38

3 WALLER, Isaac SR Alexander 58.00

4 MEDLEY, Liam SO Alexander 58.60

5 NELSON, Braxton SO Nelsonville-York 1:04.95

Section 3 of 3

1 MASON, Derrick JR Nelsonville-York 57.98

#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 FOX, Atwood FR Bea. Eastern 55.58

3 MCWILLIAMS, Kaden JR Nelsonville-York 54.03

4 RICHARDS, Austin SR Whiteoak 55.08

5 BERTUNA, Sam FR Alexander 56.63

6 SMITH, Seth SR Alexander 58.00

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PETERSEN, Hannah JR Wellston 58.71

2 WARD, Liberty SO Bea. Eastern 54.17

3 PALM, Gabby JR Jackson 48.44

4 VOHLKEN, Chloee SR Nelsonville-York 52.80

5 HUTCHINSON, Emily SO Jackson 56.64

6 ELING, Christene JR Bea. Eastern 1:11.66

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WEAVER, Isaac JR Bea. Eastern NT

2 MITCHELL-COX, Shaw JR Whiteoak 47.78

3 LAYTON, Caeleb JR Nelsonville-York 43.23

4 LAMB, Tre SO Whiteoak 43.58

5 JENNINGS, Storm SO Bea. Eastern NT

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MCGUIRE, Stephanie SR Wellston 2:47.09

2 WARE, Josie JR Bea. Eastern 2:47.41

3 DANIELS, Haylie SO Bea. Eastern NT

4 LEACH, Rylee SR Wellston 3:11.43

5 SWAFFORD, Aubrey FR Whiteoak 2:59.46

6 LEACH, Sadie SR Wellston 2:54.03

7 ROACH, Lilly SO Alexander 2:58.80

8 MOWRY, Alaine FR Alexander 2:57.46

9 GENTRY, Piper FR Jackson 2:56.43

10 JUEDES, Meena JR Alexander 2:32.82

11 MICHAEL, Alleah FR Jackson 3:10.87

12 SHAWKEY, Jaelyn JR Jackson 2:41.60

13 LEACH, Izzy SR Wellston 3:10.39

14 ERVIN, Zoie JR Jackson 3:00.11

15 COEY, Jade SO Trimble 2:44.45

16 DIXON, Catalina SO Nelsonville-York 3:23.57

17 STAROSTIN, Leyla FR Alexander 3:18.10

18 HARDIN, Morgan SR Bea. Eastern 3:12.85
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#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MITCHELL-COX, Shan JR Whiteoak 2:07.85

2 ABRAMS, Ashton FR Trimble 2:49.36

3 HUGHES, Kenyon JR Whiteoak 2:21.90

4 KUKLIS, Tyler SR Alexander 2:25.00

5 BROOKS, Logan FR Alexander 2:50.60

6 EYRE, Keegan JR Whiteoak 2:13.10

7 BLAIR, Stevie  9 Nelsonville-York NT

8 SOW, Django SO Nelsonville-York 2:28.96

9 MCKINNEY, Colin FR Nelsonville-York 2:27.82

10 CODY, Garrett SR Bea. Eastern 2:05.71

11 PAYTON, Isaac SR Alexander 2:23.10

12 SCHOOLEY, Seth SR Alexander 2:15.70

13 BARRETT, Ian SO Nelsonville-York 2:52.49

14 CONLEY, Oliver SO Trimble 2:30.31

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 DUGAN, Mackenzie JR Bea. Eastern NT

3 GATEWOOD, Sophia FR Whiteoak 34.44

4 GREEN, Peyton FR Alexander 42.04

Section 2 of 4

2 MCDONALD, Rory SO Nelsonville-York 34.07

3 GREEN, Andreanna SO Whiteoak 32.33

4 WEAVER, Cylie SR Bea. Eastern 33.11

5 DAWSON, Abby SO Bea. Eastern 34.22

Section 3 of 4

1 GLISPIE, Emmalynn FR Wellston 31.04

2 MOORE, Myla FR Trimble 30.26

3 BEAN, Kayden SO Alexander 29.56

4 PETROFF, Stella FR Nelsonville-York 29.84

5 SWORD, Madilyn FR Jackson 30.84

6 JUAREZ, Sofia SO Whiteoak 32.11

Section 4 of 4

1 MCKINNISS, Carsen FR Jackson 29.18

2 BRENNAN, Braelyn JR Jackson 29.00

3 BRENNAN, Cadynce SO Wellston 28.04

4 SANDERS, Abby SR Alexander 28.78

5 STALDER, Veda FR Nelsonville-York 29.04

6 SPARKS, Piper FR Jackson 29.18

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 LYKINS, Aiden FR Bea. Eastern NT

3 ULERY, Gabe JR Whiteoak 31.14

4 SMATHERS, Seth SO Trimble 33.13

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

2 LOVE, Harry JR Alexander 31.04

3 JOHNSON, Justin JR Alexander 30.04

4 SWARTZ, William SO Alexander 30.54

5 ULLON, Gabriel SO Whiteoak 31.12

Section 3 of 4

1 GREEN, Ethan SO Alexander 29.44

2 ARTIGA, Kelly JR Nelsonville-York 28.47

3 FLADER, Levi FR Whiteoak 27.41

4 SWINGLE, Gideon SO Whiteoak 28.23

5 MCWILLIAMS, Blayne FR Trimble 28.79

6 COMPTON, Hunter FR Bea. Eastern 29.58

Section 4 of 4

1 MOORE, Dylan JR Nelsonville-York 25.84

2 ARNOLD, Noah FR Nelsonville-York 25.46

3 STONE, Walker SO Nelsonville-York 23.79

4 BOWER, Benjamin JR Bea. Eastern 23.86

5 HANING, Dominic FR Trimble 25.63

6 HOOPER, Mason SO Trimble 27.11

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ARTHURS, Sylvia JR Jackson 13:49.40

2 HANING, Cory FR Alexander 17:30.00

3 HEBERT, Jaeda FR Jackson 14:30.19

4 MCGUIRE, Emily SO Wellston 13:29.20

5 VITITOE, Emily JR Wellston 16:31.32

6 WEBER, Abby SR Trimble 13:55.52

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HALL, Aiden SR Alexander 11:57.64

2 ZUCHOWSKI, Luke SO Alexander 13:59.05

3 BRANDEBERRY, Hunt SO Trimble 11:23.02

4 DAVIS, Casey SR Trimble 12:06.80

5 HINES, Evan SO Bea. Eastern 12:24.54

6 EYRE, Landen SR Whiteoak 9:10.07

7 LEWIS, Kingston SO Nelsonville-York 13:43.55

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Whiteoak (A) 5:07.00

1) CONRAD, Matalynn JR 2) LAMB, Trulie JR

3) SWAFFORD, Aubrey FR 4) RAINES, Grace SR
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#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Alexander (A) 4:40.69

1) RYDER, Lily SO 2) HUBBARD, Macie JR

3) JARVIS, Kalli SO 4) JUEDES, Meena JR

3 Bea. Eastern (A) 4:38.72

4 Wellston (A) 4:39.47

1) LEACH, Brynlee FR 2) MCGUIRE, Stephanie SR

3) LEACH, Sadie SR 4) LEACH, Izzy SR

5) LEACH, Rylee SR 6)

5 Jackson (A) 4:42.00

1) CARPENTER, Peyton FR 2) SHAWKEY, Jaelyn JR

3) RIDDLE, Madilynn SO 4) SHEPPARD, Kaylin JR

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Alexander (B) 4:43.70

1) COTTRILL, Eli  9 2) JOHNSON, Justin JR

3) LOVE, Harry JR 4) BROOKS, Logan FR

3 Alexander (A) 3:54.35

1) BERTUNA, Sam FR 2) KUKLIS, Tyler SR

3) MEDLEY, Liam SO 4) WALLER, Isaac SR

4 Trimble (A) 4:06.35

1) EVERETT, Samuel SO 2) HANING, Dominic FR

3) MULFORD, Isaiah SO 4) HANING, Darrius SO

Section 2 of 2

2 Nelsonville-York (B) 3:52.28

3 Whiteoak (A) 3:46.78

1) LAMB, Tre SO 2) MITCHELL-COX, Shane JR

3) EYRE, Keegan JR 4) RICHARDS, Austin SR

4 Bea. Eastern (A) 3:51.46

5 Nelsonville-York (A) 3:52.28

1) MASON, Derrick JR 2) MCKINNEY, Colin FR

3) MCWILLIAMS, Kaden JR 4) LAYTON, Caeleb JR

5) SOW, Django SO 6) MOORE, Dylan JR

7) LOGE, Noah JR 8) DOMINO, Kadin JR

#25 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JAJCZYK, Brady SO Trimble NM

2 WEBER, Bobby FR Alexander 5' 0"

3 EYRE, Keegan JR Whiteoak 5' 0"

4 HAWK, Carter SO Alexander 5' 6"

5 WEAVER, Isaac JR Bea. Eastern 5' 8"

#26 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEBER, Abby SR Trimble NM

2 COOK, Tori FR Nelsonville-York NM

3 LEHMAN, Morgan SO Nelsonville-York NM

4 POST, Addison SR Trimble 4' 2"

5 VORE, Macy SR Trimble 4' 4"

6 LOGAN, Olivia JR Bea. Eastern 4' 4"

7 PIDCOCK, Madi SO Nelsonville-York 4' 6"

8 BEAN, Kayden SO Alexander 4' 8"

9 HARRIS, Chloee SR Jackson 4' 8"

10 MAPES, Lil SO Jackson 5' 2"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ULERY, Gabe JR Whiteoak 13' 0"

2 ARTIGA, Kelly JR Nelsonville-York 13' 3.75"

3 ULLON, Gabriel SO Whiteoak 13' 4"

4 COMPTON, Hunter FR Bea. Eastern 13' 6"

5 FLADER, Levi FR Whiteoak 13' 7"

6 NELSON, Braxton SO Nelsonville-York 15' 3"

7 HANING, Darrius SO Trimble 15' 6.25"

8 LYKINS, Aiden FR Bea. Eastern 15' 9.75"

9 HOGSETT, Myren FR Trimble 15' 11.25"

10 MITCHELL-COX, Shaw JR Whiteoak 16' 1.75"

11 SMITH, Seth SR Alexander 16' 7"

12 HAWK, Carter SO Alexander 18' 9"

13 JAJCZYK, Brady SO Trimble 19' 0.75"

14 STONE, Walker SO Nelsonville-York 19' 7.50"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CONLEY, Maggi FR Bea. Eastern NM

2 LEHMAN, Morgan SO Nelsonville-York NM

3 GATEWOOD, Sophia FR Whiteoak 9' 10.75"

4 SPARKS, Piper FR Jackson 10' 9"

5 COOK, Tori FR Nelsonville-York 11' 6.50"

6 WEAVER, Cylie SR Bea. Eastern 11' 8"

7 JUAREZ, Sofia SO Whiteoak 11' 9"

8 GREEN, Andreanna SO Whiteoak 12' 2.50"

9 POST, Addison SR Trimble 12' 4"

10 MONGOMERY, Ella JR Bea. Eastern 13' 0"

11 SWORD, Madilyn FR Jackson 13' 0.50"

12 VORE, Macy SR Trimble 14' 2"

13 SANDERS, Abby SR Alexander 14' 3.25"

14 RYDER, Lily SO Alexander 14' 11.25"

15 CARPENTER, Sydney JR Jackson 15' 5.50"
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

16 MAPES, Lil SO Jackson 16' 3"

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WISCAVER, Conner JR Whiteoak NM

2 MITCHELL, Zane SO Whiteoak NM

3 WESSNER, Tyler SR Whiteoak NM

4 MITCHELL-COX, Shaw JR Whiteoak NM

5 MASH, Justin JR Nelsonville-York 25' 9"

6 OLIVER, Woodrow FR Alexander 27' 11"

7 DAUBENMIRE, Caleb FR Nelsonville-York 28' 2.50"

8 HUBBARD, Maxwell FR Alexander 28' 4"

9 HANING, Eli FR Trimble 28' 4.50"

10 MARCINKO, Gabe FR Bea. Eastern 29' 4"

11 THOMPSON, Aderon SO Alexander 31' 8"

12 RICHARDS, Cody JR Whiteoak 32' 10"

13 WOODS, Xander SO Nelsonville-York 33' 10"

14 SMITH, Seth SR Alexander 34' 1"

15 KELLER, Bronson FR Bea. Eastern 34' 8"

16 CARLSON, Grady JR Nelsonville-York 36' 7.50"

17 GRAVES, Nathaniel JR Alexander 38' 2.75"

18 WALTON, Dirk SO Trimble 38' 2.75"

19 WELLS, Kaiden JR Whiteoak 38' 3"

20 CABLE, Marcus JR Trimble 39' 10"

21 WALLER, Isaac SR Alexander 41' 2.25"

22 ODENTHAL, Will JR Nelsonville-York 44' 4.50"

23 TOMLISON, Brewer JR Bea. Eastern 50' 5"

#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEAVER, Lillian SO Bea. Eastern NM

2 VALLEJO, Isabella FR Bea. Eastern NM

3 CONLEY, Maggi FR Bea. Eastern NM

4 BEEKMAN, Natalie JR Bea. Eastern NM

5 VITITOE, Emily JR Wellston 13' 6.50"

6 MCGUIRE, Emily SO Wellston 16' 8.75"

7 JENKINS, Gracyn SO Jackson 17' 0"

8 PAYNE, Emilee JR Nelsonville-York 17' 4.50"

9 LEACH, Brynlee FR Wellston 19' 11"

10 HANING, Cory FR Alexander 20' 5"

11 LOVE, Cecilia FR Alexander 21' 6"

12 MORGAN, Grace FR Jackson 23' 1"

13 CANNADY, Sarabeth JR Bea. Eastern 23' 1"

14 HARRIS, Isabella SO Jackson 24' 1"

15 ELLIOTT, Abi JR Nelsonville-York 24' 2.50"

16 ESKEY, Sam SR Alexander 24' 3"

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

17 JENKINS, Ava SO Jackson 24' 5"

18 FERRARO, Kayleigh SR Alexander 26' 4.50"

19 BISHOP, Kylie JR Nelsonville-York 26' 9.50"

20 ALLEN, Hannah JR Bea. Eastern 27' 3"

21 GIBSON, Micaela SO Jackson 27' 4"

22 CONRAD, Matalynn JR Whiteoak 27' 11"

23 MCKINNEY, Katie JR Nelsonville-York 27' 11.25"

24 LEACH, Fallan FR Wellston 28' 2"

25 HUBBARD, Macie JR Alexander 29' 0.50"

26 SOMMERS, Michaela JR Nelsonville-York 32' 0.50"

27 WARREN, Kyleigh SR Nelsonville-York 35' 9"

28 CURTIS, Parker FR Jackson 35' 10"

#31 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RICHARDS, Cody JR Whiteoak NM

2 MARCINKO, Gabe FR Bea. Eastern NM

3 WESSNER, Tyler SR Whiteoak NM

4 MYERS, Max SO Alexander 54' 11"

5 HERBERT, Gatlin FR Alexander 57' 4"

6 WISCAVER, Conner JR Whiteoak 67' 2"

7 STRUNK, Isaac FR Alexander 71' 9"

8 MITCHELL, Zane SO Whiteoak 72' 10"

9 WELLS, Kaiden JR Whiteoak 73' 6"

10 HUBBARD, Maxwell FR Alexander 74' 0"

11 WOODS, Xander SO Nelsonville-York 78' 6"

12 DAUBENMIRE, Caleb FR Nelsonville-York 80' 2"

13 HANING, Eli FR Trimble 81' 2"

14 CARLSON, Grady JR Nelsonville-York 81' 7"

15 THOMPSON, Aderon SO Alexander 84' 5"

16 CABLE, Marcus JR Trimble 85' 9"

17 KELLER, Bronson FR Bea. Eastern 90' 11"

18 FERRARO, Ethan FR Alexander 96' 1"

19 ODENTHAL, Will JR Nelsonville-York 110' 0"

20 WALTON, Dirk SO Trimble 117' 3"

21 LAYTON, Caeleb JR Nelsonville-York 137' 5"

22 TOMLISON, Brewer JR Bea. Eastern 148' 4"

#32 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CONLEY, Maggi FR Bea. Eastern NM

2 BEEKMAN, Natalie JR Bea. Eastern NM

3 THACKER, Jordan SR Bea. Eastern NM

4 FATHERLY, Zoey JR Nelsonville-York NM

5 HANING, Cory FR Alexander 40' 9"

6 MCGUIRE, Emily SO Wellston 42' 7"
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 JENKINS, Gracyn SO Jackson 47' 1"

8 ESKEY, Sam SR Alexander 50' 10"

9 JENKINS, Amaya SO Jackson 54' 3"

10 LEACH, Brynlee FR Wellston 61' 3"

11 LOVE, Cecilia FR Alexander 62' 3"

12 PRESTON, Natalie JR Nelsonville-York 65' 1"

13 CURTIS, Parker FR Jackson 66' 11"

14 MORGAN, Grace FR Jackson 69' 6"

15 SULLIVAN, Madi JR Nelsonville-York 70' 7"

16 JENKINS, Ava SO Jackson 71' 6"

17 CANNADY, Sarabeth JR Bea. Eastern 74' 5"

18 ALLEN, Hannah JR Bea. Eastern 75' 6"

19 LEACH, Fallan FR Wellston 75' 9"

20 FERRARO, Kayleigh SR Alexander 79' 7"

21 ELLIOTT, Abi JR Nelsonville-York 79' 11"

22 HUBBARD, Macie JR Alexander 92' 0"

23 CONRAD, Matalynn JR Whiteoak 104' 9"
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